TE 60m

Johanna Lokotar
Regina Allas
Laura-Liis Tulp
Lenna-Kret Tulp
Elisabeth Sau
Janeli Lausmae

ok wN~

TC 60m
1 Liis-Marleen Nikker

TE 200m
1. Johanna Lokotar
2. Regina Allas

TC 200m
1. Liis-Marleen Nikker

TA 1500m
1. Leanne Siimumae

TE 60m tj
1. Johanna Lokotar
2. Regina Allas

3. Janeli Lausmae

4 Lenna-Kret Tulp

5 Elisabeth Sau

TC 60m tj
1. Liis-Marleen Nikker

PE 60m

Rassel Orumagi
Uko Rooni

Erki Rosin
Lembit Estra
Robin Metsis
Romet Lausmae
Ruuben Alliksaar
Ron-Georg llves

ONoOORANMN =

PC 60m
1. Lembit Leibenau

PB 60m
1. Robert Valdmaa

PA 60m
1. Kiur Kalme
2. Andi Nommela

PE 200m

Uko Rooni
Rassel Orumagi
Erki Rosin
Lembit Estra
Ruuben Alliksaar
Robin Metsis
Ron-Georg llves

NogohrwON~

Kose Spordikooli jooksude paev

2007
2007
2008
2009
2009
2009

2004

2007
2007

2004

2000

2007
2007
2009
2009
2009

2004

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2009
2007
2008

2004

2001

1999
2000

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008

Kose 2000

Kose 2000

Kose 2000
Kose 2000

20.09.2016, Kose staadion

10,1
10,6
11,6
12,9
14,1
15,0

9,6

35,8
38,7

36,1

6.16,1

13,2
15,0
17,3
18,6
22,2

12,1

9,8
10,1
10,1
10,8
11,6
11,9
12,4
12,8

8,4

10,5

7,7
8,3

35,8
36,0
37,2
42,3
44,6
45,9
49,0



PC 200m

1. Lembit Leibenau
PB 200m

1. Robert Valdmaa
PA 200m

1. Kiur Kalme

2. Andi Nommela
PE 1500m

1. Erki Rosin
2. Robin Metsis

PC 1500m

1. Lembit Leibenau

PA 1500m

1. Andi Nommela

PE 60m tj

1. Erki Rosin

2. Rassel Orumagi

3. Lembit Estra

4. Uko Rooni

5. Ruuben Alliksaar

6. Ron-Georg llves

7. Robin Metsis
Romet Lausmae

PC 60m {¢j

1. Lembit Leibenau

PB 60m {¢j

1. Robert Valdmaa

PA 60m tj

1. Kiur Kalme

2. Andi Nommela

NB! Kasitsi ajavott

peakohtunik:  Moonika Kallas
sekretar: Ando Algre

2004

2001

1999
2000

2007
2007

2004

2000

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009

2004

2001

1999
2000

Kose 2000

Kose 2000
Kose 2000

Kose 2000

Kose 2000

Kose 2000

Kose 2000
Kose 2000

28,6
38,9

24,6
27,3

7.25,9
7.45,4

6.43,6
6.15,8

13,0
13,3
14,0
14,5
17,8
19,5
20,0
DNF

10,7
15,5

8,9
10,2



